Price List

DIVING

MSTS Beach Sports - Hondaafushi

Street Address, City, State/Province, ZIP Code

Service Type Description

Diving SINGLE DIVE $70.00
Diving 6 TO 11 DIVEES $65.00
Diving 12 OR MORE DIVES $60.00
Diving SINGLE DIVE BOAT FEE $20.00
Diving DOUBLE DIVE BOAT FEE $25.00
Diving LONG DISTANCE CHARGE MIN 4 PAX $15.00
Diving EQP FULL EQUIPMENT RENTAL $45.00
Diving EQP BCD $8.00
Diving EQP REGULATOR $8.00
Diving EQP DIVE COMPUTER $10.00
Diving EQP WETSUIT $8.00
Diving EQP CYLINDER $8.00
Diving EQP NIGHT DIVE SUPPLEMENT WITH TORCH $25.00
Diving EQP TORCH RENTAL $10.00

Prices are excluding to 10% Service Charge and 12% T-GST
All prices will be subject 10% service charge and 12% GST On service charge in the final bill.



Diving EQP

Diving EQP

Diving EQP

Diving EQP

Diving EQP

Diving Courses

Diving Courses

Diving Courses

Diving Courses

Diving Courses

Diving Courses

Diving Courses

Diving Courses

Diving Courses

Diving Courses

Diving Courses

Diving Courses

Diving Courses

Diving Courses

Diving Courses

MASK, FINS AND
SNORKEL - PER DAY

MASK, FINS AND
SNORKEL - PER WEEK

SNORKELING SET

SNORKELING SET

FINS PER DAY

MASK PER DAY
SNORKEL PER DAY

TRY DIVE MIN - 10 YEARS
BUBBLEMAKER MIN - 8 YEARS
SEAL TEAM MIN - 8 YEARS

DSD - DISCOVER SCUBA DIVING

RDSD - REPEAT DISCOVER
SCUBA DIVING

SD - SCUBA DIVER

OWD - OPEN WATER DIVER

UPGRADE FROM SCUBA DIVER TO
OPEN WATER DIVER

REFRESHER PROGRAM

ADVENTURE DIVE

ADVENTURE DIVER

ADVANCE OPEN WATER DIVER
COURSE

NITROX COURSE (EANX)

RESCUE DIVER

EFR (PRIMARY AND SECONDARY
CARE)

$20.00

$90.00

$7.00

$7.00

$6.00

$90.00

$90.00

$350.00

$120.00

$90.00

$350.00

$600.00

$350.00

$180.00

$130.00

$480.00

$450.00

$200.00

$650.00

$250.00

Prices are excluding to 10% Service Charge and 12% T-GST

All prices will be subject 10% service charge and 12% GST On service charge in the final bill.




