

# Price List

## DIVING

### MSTS Beach Sports - Hondaafushi

Street Address, City, State/Province, ZIP Code

Service Type	Description	Time	Price
Diving	SINGLE DIVE		\$70.00
Diving	6 TO 11 DIVEES		\$65.00
Diving	12 OR MORE DIVES		\$60.00
Diving	SINGLE DIVE BOAT FEE		\$20.00
Diving	DOUBLE DIVE BOAT FEE		\$25.00
Diving	LONG DISTANCE CHARGE	MIN 4 PAX	\$15.00
Diving EQP	FULL EQUIPMENT RENTAL		\$45.00
Diving EQP	BCD		\$8.00
Diving EQP	REGULATOR		\$8.00
Diving EQP	DIVE COMPUTER		\$10.00
Diving EQP	WETSUIT		\$8.00
Diving EQP	CYLINDER		\$8.00
Diving EQP	NIGHT DIVE SUPPLEMENT	WITH TORCH	\$25.00
Diving EQP	TORCH RENTAL		\$10.00

Prices are excluding to 10% Service Charge and 12% T-GST  
All prices will be subject 10% service charge and 12% GST On service charge in the final bill.

Diving EQP	SNORKELING SET	MASK, FINS AND SNORKEL - PER DAY	\$20.00
Diving EQP	SNORKELING SET	MASK, FINS AND SNORKEL - PER WEEK	\$90.00
Diving EQP	FINS	PER DAY	\$7.00
Diving EQP	MASK	PER DAY	\$7.00
Diving EQP	SNORKEL	PER DAY	\$6.00
Diving Courses	TRY DIVE	MIN - 10 YEARS	\$90.00
Diving Courses	BUBBLEMAKER	MIN - 8 YEARS	\$90.00
Diving Courses	SEAL TEAM	MIN - 8 YEARS	\$350.00
Diving Courses	DSD - DISCOVER SCUBA DIVING		\$120.00
Diving Courses	RDSD - REPEAT DISCOVER SCUBA DIVING		\$90.00
Diving Courses	SD - SCUBA DIVER		\$350.00
Diving Courses	OWD - OPEN WATER DIVER		\$600.00
Diving Courses	UPGRADE FROM SCUBA DIVER TO OPEN WATER DIVER		\$350.00
Diving Courses	REFRESHER PROGRAM		\$180.00
Diving Courses	ADVENTURE DIVE		\$130.00
Diving Courses	ADVENTURE DIVER		\$480.00
Diving Courses	ADVANCE OPEN WATER DIVER COURSE		\$450.00
Diving Courses	NITROX COURSE (EANX)		\$200.00
Diving Courses	RESCUE DIVER		\$650.00
Diving Courses	EFR (PRIMARY AND SECONDARY CARE)		\$250.00

Prices are excluding to 10% Service Charge and 12% T-GST  
 All prices will be subject 10% service charge and 12% GST On service charge in the final bill.